N WD P

B-Klasse

1. Schiesstag
Griesbach Il11

Pechbrunn |
Wiesau |
Schwarzenbach Il

2. Schiesstag
GroRensees Il

A.H. Fuchsmihl IV
Konnersreuth 111
Wiesau |

3. Schiesstag
Wiesau |

Schwarzenbach Il
Griesbach I11
Pechbrunn |

4. Schiesstag
GrofRensees Il

A.H. Fuchsmihl IV
Konnersreuth 111
Griesbach 111

5. Schiesstag
A.H. Fuchsmihl IV

Wiesau |
Schwarzenbach Il
Konnersreuth 111

6. Schiesstag
Griesbach Il

Wiesau |
A.H. Fuchsmihl IV
GrofRensees Il

7. Schiesstag
Griesbach 11

Pechbrunn |
GrolRensees Il
A.H. Fuchsmiihl IV

A.H. Fuchsmuhl IV

GroRensees |1
Konnersreuth 111
Griesbach |11

Schwarzenbach |1

Pechbrunn |
Wiesau |

GroRensees Il
A.H. Fuchsmiihl IV
Konnersreuth 111

Schwarzenbach 1l
Griesbach 111
Pechbrunn |

GroRensees Il
AH. Fuchsmiihl IV
Konnersreuth 111

Pechbrunn |
Wiesau |
Schwarzenbach 11

GrofRensees Il
Pechbrunn |
Griesbach 111

Pechbrunn |
Schwarzenbach 11
Konnersreuth 111

Wiesau |
Schwarzenbach 11
Konnersreuth 111

1377 1392
1362 1360
1288 1374
1401 1384
1419 1400
1394 1372
1311 1431
1393 1335
1386 1409
1405 1376
1442 1302
1381 1391
1414 1384
1338 1375
1374 1386
0 0
1338 1383
1439 1399
1384 1283
0 0
0 0
Punkte
14 6
14 6
12 8
10 8
8 10
8 10
0 18

8. Schiesstag
GroRensees Il

A.H. Fuchsmiihl IV
Konnersreuth 111
Schwarzenbach 1l

9. Schiesstag
Schwarzenbach 1l

Griesbach 111
Pechbrunn |
Wiesau |

10. Schiesstag
GroRensees Il

A.H. Fuchsmiihl IV
Konnersreuth 111
Pechbrunn |

11. Schiesstag
Pechbrunn |

Wiesau |
Schwarzenbach 1l
Griesbach 111

12. Schiesstag
GrolRensees Il

Pechbrunn |
Griesbach I11
Konnersreuth 111

13. Schiesstag
Pechbrunn |

Schwarzenbach 1l
Konnersreuth 111
GrolRensees Il

14. Schiesstag
Wiesau |

Schwarzenbach 11
Konnersreuth 111
A.H. Fuchsmiihl IV

14097
14013
13917
12479
12449
12382
11792

Griesbach 11
Pechbrunn |
Wiesau |

GroRensees Il
A.H. Fuchsmiihl IV
Konnersreuth 111

Wiesau |
Schwarzenbach Il
Griesbach Il1

GrofRensees Il
A.H. Fuchsmiihl IV
Konnersreuth 111

A.H. Fuchsmiihl IV
Wiesau |
Schwarzenbach Il

Griesbach 111
Wiesau |
A.H. Fuchsmiihl IV

Griesbach 111
Pechbrunn |
GroRensees Il

Ringe

13738
13724
13754
12407
12423
12481
12602

1385
1438
1398

1377
1413
1384

1393
1428
1377

1416
1319
1369

o

1368

1383
1422

1364
1371
1330

1415
1400
1382

1283
1395
1379

1391
1422
1381

o

1390

1358
1416
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14.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
11.
24,
25.
27.

28.
29.
30.
15.
34.
31.
32.
35.
33.
37.
36.
39.
38.
40.
42.
41.
47.
43.
44,
45,
46.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
65.

B-Klasse

Name

Paschke, Michaela
Saller, Robert
Putzer, Andreas
Weil3, Wolfgang
Weil3, Werner
HORI, Jutta

Schiedeck, Maximilian
. Putzer, Sebastian
. Ernst, Manuel

. Schedl, Matthias

Beer, Wolfgang
Schedl, Monika
Kolb, Thomas
Pflaum, Theresia
Rank, Christina
Kutzer, Matthias
Meier, Michael
Plonner, Manuel
Meierhofer, Berthold
Haberkorn, Sigrid
Flick, Sascha
Zoller, Eduard
Oppl, Josef
Volkl, Erich
Sched|, Thomas

. Schedl, Lena

Sporl, Jannick
Kdnig, Nico
Schuller, Josef
Janka, Christian
Haberkorn, Michael
Schoner, Martin
Wolfl, Thomas
Bauer, Alexander
Kraus, Verena
Sieder, Marco
Sporer, Rupert
Riedl, Stefan
Friedl, Christian
Stockert, Alexandra
Fischer, Jurgen
Haberkorn, Hans
Fleischer, Werner
Gradl, Philipp
Weil3, Lukas
Wenisch, Christoph
Thoma, Tobias

Verein

A. H. Fuchsmihl IV
A. H. Fuchsmuhl IV
GrolRensees Il
Konnersreuth Il1
Konnersreuth Il1

A. H. Fuchsmuhl IV
Konnersreuth Il1
GrolRRensees I
Konnersreuth Il1
Schwarzenbach Il
Griesbach IlI
Schwarzenbach Il
Griesbach Ill
Pechbrunn |
Pechbrunn |
Pechbrunn |
Wiesau |
Konnersreuth Il1
Wiesau |
Konnersreuth Il1
Pechbrunn |
Griesbach IlI

A. H. Fuchsmuhl IV
GrolRRensees Il
Schwarzenbach Il
Schwarzenbach Il
Wiesau |
Pechbrunn |
Wiesau |
Griesbach IlI
GrolRRensees Il
Griesbach IlI
GrolRRensees Il
GrolRRensees Il

A. H. Fuchsmuhl IV
Wiesau |

A. H. Fuchsmuhl IV
GrolRRensees I
Schwarzenbach Il
A. H. Fuchsmuhl IV
Schwarzenbach Il
GrolRRensees I
Pechbrunn |
Griesbach Ill
Konnersreuth Il1
Konnersreuth Il1

A. H. Fuchsmuhl IV

Wettkampf

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Gesamt Durchschnitt WK
S| 358|371 348 | 367 | 365 | 367 | F | 371 | 353 | 369 | 375 3644 364,40 10
S| 357|359 | 357 | 372|353 373| F | 364 | 363 | 356 | 367 3621 362,10 10
S| 353|359 359 | 352|354 F | 335 | 344 | 367 | 348 | 349 3520 352,00 10
S| 361 359|356 | 340 F | 348 | 356 | 347 | 354 | 338 | 355 3514 351,40 10
S| 339 353|353 353| F | 362|358 | 347 | 329 | 354 | 340 3488 348,80 10
S| 334|358 321|351 (351 |350| F | 331|338 342 | 342 3418 341,80 10
S| 324|326 342|343 | F | 342 | 352 | 352 | 350 | 340 | 342 3413 341,30 10
S| 332|336 | 337 | 338|333 F | 349 | 333 | 344 | 337 | 335 3374 337,40 10
E|337]|329| 342 | 342 | F | 331|317 | 317 | 323 | 333 | 325 3296 329,60 10
S| F | 371|371 | 374|376 | 355 | 365 | F | 370 | 373 | 363 3318 368,67 9
S| 347|363 | 359| F | 374|360 357 | 362 | 361 | 353 | F 3236 359,56 9
S| F | 347 | 348 | 350 | 359 | 351 | 347 | F | 362 | 361 | 358 3183 353,67 9
E|351]| 354|339 | F [338] 352 346|350 351|350 F 3131 347,89 9
S| 354|348 F [ 357|336 | 343|338 | 339|346 | F | 367 3128 347,56 9
E|336|334| F | 360|356 | 334 | 341 | 344 | 351 | F | 356 3112 345,78 9
S| 336|349 F [ 328340 349 | 339 | 351 | 354 | F | 352 3098 344,22 9
S| 330 | F | 340 | 341 | 343 | 354 | 342 | 347 | F | 349 | 343 3089 343,22 9
E|337]| 342|342 | 343 | F | 347|356 | - | 341|333 | 344 3085 342,78 9
S| 348| F | 336|343 340 | 358 | 334 | 338 | F | 334 340 3071 341,22 9
S| 324|340 | 360|324 F [ 342|336 | - | 337 345]| 336 3044 338,22 9
S| 336|341 | F [ 331343 342|340 337 | 333| F | 341 3044 338,22 9
S| 350334330 F | 320344330 342| 335|336 F 3021 335,67 9
E| - | 327|309 329|329 337 | F | 356 | 315 326 | 338 2966 329,56 9
S| 314| - | 323| 318|334 | F | 334|334 306 | 342 | 327 2932 325,78 9
S| F | 319 324 326315330329 F | 318 322 323 2906 322,89 9
S| F | 321|330 323324 306|324 F | 321 335] 307 2891 321,22 9
S|311| F | 318|307 334|324 |325(330| F |320] 313 2882 320,22 9
S| 306|319 F [315| 289 | 309 | 298 [ 291 | 2905 | F | 315 2737 304,11 9
S|209| F | 317|311 321|302 | 282 274| F | 267 319 2692 299,11 9
S| 320|349 | 358| F | 354334351 - | 366|340 F 2781 347,63 8
S| 322|318 318 312 | - F |323]| 33| - | 347 337 2613 326,63 8
s|2s6| - |275| F | 296 295 288 | 310 | 259 | 296 [ F 2275 284,38 8
E| 376|369 | 373 | 373 361 | F | 370 371 - 2593 370,43 7
E|331] 323|362 342|330 ]| F - - | 333| - |37 2391 341,57 7
S| 311 - [297| - | 345|341 | F | 347|346 | 361 | - 2348 335,43 7
E|[200| F | 276 | 220 | 317 - | 315| F | 280 317 2015 287,86 7
E|295| 298| 284 | 264 | - - F - | 289 | 287 | 289 2006 286,57 7
E| - |337]| - - |33 F - | 340 | 328 | 345 | 333 2018 336,33 6
E| F | 345|344 | 341 | - | 347|342| F 1719 343,80 5
Ef - 352 | 343 [ 349 | F | 333 - - - 1377 344,25 4
E| F - | 328 F | 324 326 325 1303 325,75 4
E - F [362]365| - [353] - 1080 360,00 3
E F - 321 | F | 339 660 330,00 2
E F - - | 287|260| F 547 273,50 2
E F 352 352 352,00 1
E - F - | 342 342 342,00 1
E 331 F 331 331,00 1




